BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Beck’s Blue (non-alc)

Corona

Sol

Budweiser

Heineken

Pilsner

Rekorderling (strawberry & lime, pear)
Erdinger (wheat beer)

Bulmer's Original

£3.05
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.50
£4.10
£3.75
£4.10

DRAUGHT BEERS, ALES AND CIDERS

PINT HALF PINT
London pride £4.35 £2.25
Amstel £4.00 £2.00
Foster's £4.10 £2.10
Peroni £4.75 £2.75
San Miguel £4.35 £2.75
Camden Ale £4.50 £2.10
Cornish Orchard £4.25 £2.25
Guinness £4.40 £2.50
SPIRITS
Hennessey Cognac £4.00
Courvoisier £3.50
Chambord £3.50
Disaronno Amaretto £3.20
Kahlua £3.45
Archers £2.90
Sambuca (black ,white) £3.00
Jose Cuervo £3.00
Sourz (any spirit) £3.00
COCKTAILS
Glass Giant pitcher
Pimm's & Lemonade £5.00 £10.00
Mojito £5.00 £10.00
Pornstar Martini £5.00 £10.00
Sex On The Beach £5.00 £10.00
Bramble £5.00 £10.00
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RUM
Bacardi Bianco £3.80
Bacardi Oak heart £4.00
Captain Morgan Spiced £4.00
Captain Morgan Dark £3.80
Kraken Spiced £4.60
Havana Club 7yo £4.70
Sailor Jerrys £4.60
Malibu £4.10
With any Mixer
GIN
Bombay Sapphire £3.80
London Gin £5.00
Pink Gordons £3.80
Millers £4.40
Hendrick's £4.50
Sipsmith Gin £5.00
Tanqueray 10 £3.80
With any Mixer
VODKA

Eristoff £3.80
Smirnoff £3.80
Absolut (citron, vanilla) £4.00
Sky £4.50
Ciroc £4.50
Grey goose £5.00
Chase £5.00

Just add £1 for a double spirit with your mixer

WHISKY 25 ml

Jack Daniel's
Bell's

Jameson
Southern Comfort
Johnny Walker
Maker's Mark
Glenmorangie
Chivas Regal
Gentleman Jack

£3.00
£2.80
£3.00
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

—— WINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE —

WHITE 175ml Bottle
Trebiano (Italy) £4.10 £15.75
Pinot Grigio (Italy) £4.50 £17.50
Chardonnay (France) £4.75 £18.75
Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) £5.75 £18.25
Chenin Blanc £4.25 £16.50
RED
Montepluciano £4.25 £16.25
Merlot £4.50 £16.50
Malbec £4.95 £19.25
Pinot Noir £4.75 £18.75
ROSE
Pinot Blush £4.50 £16.75
Zinfandel £4.75 £17.25
PROSECCO
Daluca £3.90 £22.90
SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola £2.50
Diet Cola £2.50
Lemonade £2.50
J20 £2.50
Monster, Red Bull £2.50
Tonic water £1.80
Ginger Ale £2.00
HOT DRINKS
Espresso £1.60
Double Espresso £2.20
Americano £1.90
Cappuccino £2.50
Café Latte £2.50
Macchiato £1.75
Double Macchiato £2.20
Hot Chocolate £2.50
Tea:
English Breakfast £1.90
Early Grey £1.90
Peppermint £1.90
Green Tea £1.90
Chamomile £1.90



