

— BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS	
DOTTELD BLEKS & CIDEKS	
Beck's Blue (non-alc)	£3.05
	62.40
Corona	£3.49
Sol	£3.49
Budweiser	£3.49
Heineken	£3.49
Temeren	LJ.43
Pilsner	£3.50
Pokardarling (strawbarny & lime poar)	£4.10
Rekorderling (strawberry & lime, pear)	14.10
Erdinger (wheat beer)	£3.75
Bulmer's Original	£4.10

DRAUGHT BEERS, ALES AND CIDERS

	PINT	HALF PINT
London pride	£4.35	£2.25
Amstel	£4.00	£2.00
Foster's	£4.10	£2.10
Peroni	£4.75	£2.75
San Miguel	£4.35	£2.75
Camden Ale	£4.50	£2.10
Cornish Orchard	£4.25	£2.25
Guinness	£4.40	£2.50

SP	I D	ITC	
3 P	IK	1 1 3	

Hennessey Cognac	£4.00
Courvoisier	£3.50
Chambord	£3.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.20
Kahlua	£3.45
Archers	£2.90
Sambuca (black ,white)	£3.00
Jose Cuervo	£3.00
Sourz (any spirit)	£3.00

- COCKTAILS -

	Glass	Giant pitcher
Pimm's & Lemonade	£5.00	£10.00
Mojito	£5.00	£10.00
Pornstar Martini	£5.00	£10.00
Sex On The Beach	£5.00	£10.00
Bramble	£5.00	£10.00



———— RUM —	
Bacardi Bianco	£3.80
Bacardi Oak heart	£4.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.00
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.80
Kraken Spiced	£4.60
Havana Club 7yo	£4.70
Sailor Jerrys	£4.60
Malibu	£4.10
With any Mixer	
Bornhau Sasahira	(2.00
Bombay Sapphire London Gin	£3.80 £5.00
Pink Gordons	£3.80
Millers	£3.80 £4.40
Hendrick's	£4.50
Sipsmith Gin	£5.00
Tanqueray 10	£3.80
With any Mixer	23.00
VODKA -	
Eristoff	£3.80
Smirnoff	£3.80
Absolut (citron, vanilla)	£4.00
Sky	£4.50
Cîroc	£4.50
Grey goose	£5.00
Chase	£5.00

	WHISKY	25 ml —	
	WIIIJKI	23 III t	
Jack Daniel's			£3.00
Bell's			£2.80
Jameson			£3.00
Southern Comfort			£3.30
Johnny Walker			£3.50
Maker's Mark			£3.50
Glenmorangie			£3.80
Chivas Regal			£3.80
Gentleman Jack			£3.80



******	.,	0520	C	. XONE
WHITE			175ml	Bottle
Trebiano (Italy)			£4.10	£15.75
Pinot Grigio (Ita	ly)		£4.50	£17.50
Chardonnay (Fra	ance)		£4.75	£18.75
Sauvignon Bland	c (New Z	Zealand)	£5.75	£18.25
Chenin Blanc			£4.25	£16.50
RED				
Montepluciano			£4.25	£16.25
Merlot			£4.50	£16.50
Malbec			£4.95	£19.25
Pinot Noir			£4.75	£18.75
ROSE				
Pinot Blush			£4.50	£16.75
Zinfandel			£4.75	£17.25
			25	2.7.125
PROSECCO				
DaLuca			£3.90	£22.90
		COET	DRINKS —	
Coca Cola		3011	DKINKS	£2.50
Diet Cola				£2.50
Lemonade				£2.50
J2O				£2.50
Monster, Red Bu	Ш			£2.50
Tonic water	4			£1.80
Ginger Ale				£2.00
ogo. /				
		нот	DRINKS —	
Espresso				£1.60
Double Espresso)			£2.20
Americano				£1.90
Cappuccino				£2.50
Café Latte				£2.50
Macchiato				£1.75
Double Macchia	ito			£2.20
Hot Chocolate				£2.50
Tea:				
English Breakfas	t			£1.90
Early Grey				£1.90
Peppermint				£1.90
Green Tea				£1.90
Chamomile				£1.90